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4220085

8220048E
3210814E

3810425E

3810425E

3210814E

3810337E
3810425E

3810335E
8220048E
1955775
4211065E
3810677E
3810425E

3810335E
3810396E
EMAIL
1955444
3810337E
1910539E
7710395E
7210187E

7210187E

8220048E
7210187E

4210816E
7210187E

EMAIL
3810396E
5210901E

7210187E

4210817E
EMAIL
EMAIL
1910253E

7210187E

GEM
TRICHY
3210814E

5210618E

7210086E
4210762E
4210783E
2010781E
GEM
3810425E

3810878E
3810425E

2010897E
4210955E
4210818E
7211042E

FGD ITEMS

STEEL
AIR PRE HEATER COMPONENTS

FGD ITEMS

FGD ITEMS

AIR PRE HEATER COMPONENTS

FGD ITEMS
FGD ITEMS

FGD ITEMS
STEEL
ESP COMPONENTS
ESP COMPONENTS
FGD ITEMS
FGD ITEMS

FGD ITEMS
FGD ITEMS
ESP COMPONENTS / CASTINGS AND FORGINGS
ESP COMPONENTS
FGD ITEMS
PAINTS / OILS
WATER SYSTEM COMPONENTS
GATES COMPONENTS

GATES COMPONENTS

STEEL
GATES COMPONENTS

ESP COMPONENTS
GATES COMPONENTS

ESP COMPONENTS / CASTINGS AND FORGINGS
FGD ITEMS
FAN COMPONENTS

GATES COMPONENTS

ESP COMPONENTS
ESP COMPONENTS / CASTINGS AND FORGINGS
ESP COMPONENTS
PAINTS / OILS

GATES COMPONENTS

PAINTS / OILS
COMPUTER CONSUMMABLES
AIR PRE HEATER COMPONENTS

FAN COMPONENTS

GATES COMPONENTS
ESP COMPONENTS
ESP COMPONENTS
M&S ELECTRICAL ITEMS
PAINTS / OILS
FGD ITEMS

FGD ITEMS
FGD ITEMS

M&S ELECTRICAL ITEMS
ESP COMPONENTS
ESP COMPONENTS
GATES COMPONENTS

OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
SINGLE TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER

SINGLE TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER
SINGLE TENDER
OPEN TENDER
SINGLE TENDER

OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER
SINGLE TENDER
OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
SINGLE TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER

20-APR-22

12-APR-22
24-DEC-21

04-OCT-21

04-OCT-21

24-DEC-21

03-SEP-21
04-OCT-21

03-SEP-21
12-APR-22
15-FEB-22
22-MAR-22
19-NOV-21
04-OCT-21

03-SEP-21
21-SEP-21
22-APR-22
17-FEB-22
03-SEP-21
27-OCT-21
21-SEP-21
15-JUL-21

15-JUL-21

12-APR-22
15-JUL-21

27-DEC-21
15-JUL-21

23-APR-22
21-SEP-21
28-JAN-22

15-JUL-21

27-DEC-21
23-APR-22
18-APR-22
07-AUG-21

15-JUL-21

30-OCT-21
15-MAR-22
24-DEC-21

09-NOV-21

01-JUN-21
10-DEC-21
16-DEC-21
16-DEC-21
30-OCT-21
04-OCT-21

18-JAN-22
04-OCT-21

27-JAN-22
14-FEB-22
27-DEC-21
11-MAR-22

SINGLE PART

TWO PART
TWO PART

TWO PART

TWO PART

TWO PART

TWO PART
TWO PART

TWO PART
TWO PART
SINGLE PART
TWO PART
TWO PART
TWO PART

TWO PART
TWO PART
SINGLE PART
SINGLE PART
TWO PART
TWO PART
TWO PART
TWO PART

TWO PART

TWO PART
TWO PART

TWO PART
TWO PART

SINGLE PART
TWO PART
TWO PART

TWO PART

TWO PART
SINGLE PART
SINGLE PART
SINGLE PART

TWO PART

SINGLE PART
SINGLE PART
TWO PART

TWO PART

TWO PART
TWO PART
TWO PART
TWO PART
SINGLE PART
TWO PART

TWO PART
TWO PART

TWO PART
TWO PART
TWO PART
TWO PART

22-APR-22
18-JAN-22

30-NOV-21

30-NOV-21

18-JAN-22

30-SEP-21
30-NOV-21

25-SEP-21
22-APR-22

05-APR-22
10-DEC-21
30-NOV-21

25-SEP-21
12-NOV-21

30-SEP-21
10-NOV-21
12-OCT-21
05-AUG-21

05-AUG-21

22-APR-22
05-AUG-21

11-JAN-22
05-AUG-21

12-NOV-21
18-FEB-22

05-AUG-21

11-JAN-22

17-AUG-21

05-AUG-21

18-JAN-22

30-NOV-21

15-JUN-21
24-DEC-21
30-DEC-21
30-DEC-21

30-NOV-21

01-FEB-22
30-NOV-21

08-FEB-22
01-MAR-22
11-JAN-22
22-MAR-22

0

13
0

2

2

0

0
0

3
13
7
0
0
2

3
0
1
8
0
0
0
0

0

13
0

0
0

1
0
0

0

0
1
0
1

0

0
1
0

0

0
0
0
1
0
2

0
2

0
0
0
6

YES

YES
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

3821093

8221052
3120007

3821080

3821078

3221062

3821095
3821075

3821017
8221051
4221025
4221034
3821027
3821077

3821019
3821040
8521067
4221056
3821097
1921037
7721085
7120004

7120006

8221087
7120001

4221009
7120002

8521070
3821042
5221074

7120005

4221010
8521071
4221083
1921055

7120003

1921012
1821065
3221063

5221086

7221005
4221008
4221036
2021084
1921014
3821079

3821057
3821076

2021081
4221011
4221022
7221088

29-APR-22

16-APR-22
21-APR-22

25-APR-22

25-APR-22

21-APR-22

30-APR-22
25-APR-22

06-APR-22
16-APR-22
08-APR-22
11-APR-22
08-APR-22
25-APR-22

06-APR-22
11-APR-22
22-APR-22
19-APR-22
30-APR-22
11-APR-22
27-APR-22
16-APR-22

16-APR-22

28-APR-22
16-APR-22

04-APR-22
16-APR-22

23-APR-22
11-APR-22
25-APR-22

16-APR-22

04-APR-22
23-APR-22
27-APR-22
19-APR-22

16-APR-22

05-APR-22
22-APR-22
21-APR-22

27-APR-22

02-APR-22
04-APR-22
11-APR-22
27-APR-22
05-APR-22
25-APR-22

19-APR-22
25-APR-22

26-APR-22
04-APR-22
07-APR-22
28-APR-22

SPECIAL METALINDUSTRIES

CHENNAI UNITED METAL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD
HOWDEN  UK  LIMITED

REMI PROCESS PLANT AND MACHINERY LTD

REMI PROCESS PLANT AND MACHINERY LTD

HOWDEN SOLYVENT (INDIA) PVTLTD

WEIR MINERALS INDIA PVT LTD
REMI PROCESS PLANT AND MACHINERY LTD

SAM TURBO INDUSTRY PVT LTD
NOBLE TECH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
THERMOCARE  ROCKWOOL (I) PVT.  LTD
SUYOG  ELECTRICALS  LTD
AIRA EURO AUTOMATION PVT.LTD
REMI PROCESS PLANT AND MACHINERY LTD

SAM TURBO INDUSTRY PVT LTD
SAM TURBO INDUSTRY PVT LTD
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
DHANBAD ROCKWOOL INSULATION PRIVATE LIMITED
WEIR MINERALS INDIA PVT LTD
SURYA WALL CARE CHEM PVT  LTD
AMIT ENGINEERING SYSTEMS
HAROLD BECK & SONS, INC

HAROLD BECK & SONS, INC

JINDAL STEEL & POWER LIMITED
HAROLD BECK & SONS, INC

UNIVERSAL CABLE MFG.CO
HAROLD BECK & SONS, INC

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
SAM TURBO INDUSTRY PVT LTD
MARMEC PVT LTD

HAROLD BECK & SONS, INC

UNIVERSAL CABLE MFG.CO
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
JASMINO POLYMERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPN.LTD.

HAROLD BECK & SONS, INC

SURYA WALL CARE CHEM PVT  LTD
TRISITA ENGINEERING LLP
HOWDEN SOLYVENT (INDIA) PVTLTD

U.P. TWIGA FIBERGLASS LIMITED

GG PNEUMATICS & HYDRAULICS
WIKA INSTRUMENTS INDIA PVT LTDU
UTEC
ABB INDIA LIMITED
CHEMECOAT PAINTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
REMI PROCESS PLANT AND MACHINERY LTD

BAANI ENGINEERING WORKS
REMI PROCESS PLANT AND MACHINERY LTD

SIVA TECHNICAL SERVICES PVT LTD
THERMO  CABLES  LIMITED
UNIVERSAL CABLE MFG.CO
HI-TECH ENGINEERING WORKS

 10,24,44,790

 6,23,01,227

 5,41,92,000

 3,37,29,694

 3,20,79,678
 2,70,96,000

 2,25,30,390
 2,01,93,875
 1,92,00,792
 1,82,83,530
 1,81,35,593
 1,34,52,070

 1,27,09,940
 1,09,63,730
 1,05,04,974

 87,84,070
 74,30,838
 72,67,337
 66,33,000
 48,91,435

 48,91,435

 41,53,627
 34,93,882

 32,43,526
 27,95,106

 27,41,760
 27,16,671
 22,11,203

 20,96,329

 17,28,753
 15,42,240
 14,43,500
 14,43,397

 13,97,553

 13,52,400
 12,59,474
 9,82,168

 9,37,750

 7,53,724
 7,33,626
 6,48,274
 6,07,000
 5,79,600
 5,60,000

 5,42,373
 5,25,000

 5,00,000
 4,80,330
 4,57,640
 3,90,816

24-APR-23

31-MAY-23

30-APR-23

24-APR-23

15-NOV-22
30-APR-23

30-NOV-22
27-MAY-22
04-SEP-22
25-FEB-23
08-AUG-22
31-MAY-23

30-JAN-23
26-NOV-22
24-JUN-22
17-AUG-22
15-DEC-22
22-AUG-22
24-OCT-22
10-AUG-22

10-AUG-22

27-MAY-22
10-AUG-22

19-MAY-22
10-AUG-22

23-JUN-22
26-NOV-22
02-SEP-22

10-AUG-22

19-MAY-22
24-JUN-22
28-JUN-22
30-APR-22

10-AUG-22

29-SEP-22
31-MAR-23
24-DEC-23

25-JUL-22

20-JUL-22
04-JUL-22
11-JUL-22

12-OCT-22
29-SEP-22
30-JUN-23

31-OCT-22
31-MAY-23

13-MAY-22
05-JUL-22

10-MAY-22
10-JUL-22

HOWDEN  UK  LIMITED, 
HOWDEN SOLYVENT (INDIA) PVTLTD, 

HOWDEN  UK  LIMITED, 
HOWDEN SOLYVENT (INDIA) PVTLTD, 

HAROLD BECK & SONS, INC, 
AUMA (INDIA) LIMITED, 
HAROLD BECK & SONS, INC, 
AUMA (INDIA) LIMITED, 

HAROLD BECK & SONS, INC, 
AUMA (INDIA) LIMITED, 

HAROLD BECK & SONS, INC, 
AUMA (INDIA) LIMITED, 

 DODGE INDUSTRIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, 
MARMEC PVT LTD, 
HAROLD BECK & SONS, INC, 
AUMA (INDIA) LIMITED, 

HAROLD BECK & SONS, INC, 
AUMA (INDIA) LIMITED, 

HOWDEN  UK  LIMITED, 
HOWDEN SOLYVENT (INDIA) PVTLTD, 
U.P. TWIGA FIBERGLASS LIMITED, 

GG PNEUMATICS & HYDRAULICS, 

SMART HYDROFLEX, 
MADRAS HYDRAULIC HOSE P LTD, 
HYDRO PNEUMATIC ACCESSORIES, 
ALFA FLEXITUBES PVT LTD, 

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Mode of
Tender
Enquiry

Date of
Publishing

of NIT

Type of Bidding
(Single / Two

Bid Type)

Last date
of receipt
of Tender

Nos of 
tenderers
contacted

Nos. and names of parties qualified
after technical evaluation

Nos. and names of parties not
qualified after technical evaluation

Whether
contract
awarded
to lowest
tenderer/
Evaluate

d L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of
Contract (Rs)

Scheduled
date of 

completion
of supplies

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1
2

1
2

1
2
1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2
1
2

1
2

1
2
1

1

1
2
3
4

15

Reason 
for 
Single 
Tender

PROPREITORY IN 
NATURE

SINGLE ACCEPTABLE 
OFFER AGAINST LT/OT
SINGLE ACCEPTABLE 
OFFER AGAINST LT/OT

SINGLE ACCEPTABLE 
OFFER AGAINST LT/OT

SINGLE ACCEPTABLE 
OFFER AGAINST LT/OT

SISTER UNIT

SISTER UNIT

SISTER UNIT

SOURCE 
STANDARDISATION

SPARES FROM OEM

SINGLE RESPONSE 
AGAINST OT

SPARES FROM OEM

SINGLE ACCEPTABLE 
OFFER AGAINST LT/OT

SINGLE ACCEPTABLE 
OFFER AGAINST LT/OT
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GEM
3410714E
3810811E
5210728E

4211028E

7710479E

3810335E
5210901E

1911095E
GEM
7710480E

4211011E

MEMENTO
1510494E
3410714E
EMAIL
5210374E
7211008E

3810396E
8610609E

7211060E
8610974E
8820025E
5211069E
7710404E

2011036E
5210944E

2110852E
5210921E

7220036E
8610974E
2020008E

EMAIL
1920113E

3810959E
7220011E
1810739E
1711019E

PAINTS / OILS
AIR PRE HEATER RAW MATERIALS
FGD ITEMS
FAN COMPONENTS

ESP COMPONENTS

WATER SYSTEM COMPONENTS

FGD ITEMS
FAN COMPONENTS

PAINTS / OILS
PAINTS / OILS
WATER SYSTEM COMPONENTS

ESP COMPONENTS

P&A ITEMS
CIVIL ITEMS
AIR PRE HEATER RAW MATERIALS
GATES COMPONENTS
ALL FASTENERS WASHERS,PINS,RIVETS
GATES COMPONENTS

FGD ITEMS
TOOLS

GATES COMPONENTS
TOOLS
TOOLS
FAN COMPONENTS
WATER SYSTEM COMPONENTS

M&S ELECTRICAL ITEMS
FAN COMPONENTS

M&S MECHANICAL ITEMS
FAN COMPONENTS

GATES COMPONENTS
TOOLS
M&S ELECTRICAL ITEMS

ESP COMPONENTS
PAINTS / OILS

FGD ITEMS
GATES COMPONENTS
COMPUTER CONSUMMABLES
WTC INCL. PAINTS, GAS

OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
LIMITED TENDER

LIMITED TENDER

OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER

LIMITED TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER
LIMITED TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
SINGLE TENDER
OPEN TENDER

OPEN TENDER
SINGLE TENDER

SINGLE TENDER
OPEN TENDER
SINGLE TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER

SINGLE TENDER
OPEN TENDER

SINGLE TENDER
LIMITED TENDER

SINGLE TENDER
OPEN TENDER
SINGLE TENDER

OPEN TENDER
SINGLE TENDER

OPEN TENDER
SINGLE TENDER
LIMITED TENDER
SINGLE TENDER

04-FEB-22
27-NOV-21
24-DEC-21
01-DEC-21

08-MAR-22

21-OCT-21

03-SEP-21
28-JAN-22

26-MAR-22
27-JAN-22
21-OCT-21

01-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
27-OCT-21
27-NOV-21
24-DEC-21
15-SEP-21
28-FEB-22

21-SEP-21
06-NOV-21

20-MAR-22
17-FEB-22
08-APR-22
23-MAR-22
23-SEP-21

10-MAR-22
10-FEB-22

06-JAN-22
04-FEB-22

09-APR-22
17-FEB-22
04-APR-22

08-OCT-21
28-APR-22

15-FEB-22
05-APR-22
03-DEC-21
05-MAR-22

SINGLE PART
TWO PART
TWO PART
TWO PART

TWO PART

TWO PART

TWO PART
TWO PART

TWO PART
SINGLE PART
TWO PART

TWO PART

SINGLE PART
TWO PART
TWO PART
SINGLE PART
TWO PART
TWO PART

TWO PART
TWO PART

SINGLE PART
TWO PART
SINGLE PART
TWO PART
TWO PART

SINGLE PART
TWO PART

TWO PART
TWO PART

SINGLE PART
TWO PART
SINGLE PART

SINGLE PART
SINGLE PART

TWO PART
SINGLE PART
TWO PART
TWO PART

07-DEC-21
04-JAN-22
22-DEC-21

29-MAR-22

11-NOV-21

25-SEP-21
18-FEB-22

12-APR-22

11-NOV-21

11-MAR-22

09-NOV-21
07-DEC-21

29-SEP-21
10-MAR-22

12-NOV-21
23-NOV-21

20-APR-22
03-MAR-22
11-APR-22
04-APR-22
15-OCT-21

15-MAR-22
24-FEB-22

30-MAR-22
18-FEB-22

19-APR-22
03-MAR-22
06-APR-22

29-APR-22

07-MAR-22
19-APR-22
14-DEC-21
22-MAR-22

0
5
0
13

9

0

3
0

5
0
0

4

0
2
5
0
1
4

0
1

1
0
1
0
0

1
2

1
7

1
0
1

2
1

0
1
2
1

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

1921038
3421006
3821021
5221066

4221001

7721048

3821018
5221073

1921092
1921061
7721047

4221004

1621023
1521054
3421002
7221016
9121015
7221068

3821041
8621101

7221064
8621045
8821069
5221059
7721046

2021058
5221035

2121053
5221013

7221050
8621044
2021026

4221030
1921089

3821031
7221024
1821049
1721032

11-APR-22
02-APR-22
07-APR-22
22-APR-22

01-APR-22

13-APR-22

06-APR-22
25-APR-22

29-APR-22
21-APR-22
13-APR-22

02-APR-22

07-APR-22
16-APR-22
01-APR-22
06-APR-22
05-APR-22
23-APR-22

11-APR-22
30-APR-22

21-APR-22
12-APR-22
23-APR-22
20-APR-22
12-APR-22

20-APR-22
11-APR-22

16-APR-22
05-APR-22

13-APR-22
12-APR-22
08-APR-22

09-APR-22
29-APR-22

09-APR-22
07-APR-22
13-APR-22
09-APR-22

ARABIAN PETROLEUM LIMITED
TREMOR ALLOYS
WHITE LINE INTERNATIONAL
UNIQUE TRANSMISSION(I)PVT LTD

FLOW STAR ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.,

CARBORUNDUM UNIVERSAL LIMITED

SAM TURBO INDUSTRY PVT LTD
MARMEC PVT LTD

IMPEX CHEMICAL CORPORATION
APAR INDUSTRIES LTD
CARBORUNDUM UNIVERSAL LIMITED

POLYBOND PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED

FAIZ ART COLLECTION
ACROMAX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITEDU
STEELMET INDUSTRIES
AUMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
ALLWEILER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
JAI  BALAJI  CONTROLGEARS  PVT  LTD

SAM TURBO INDUSTRY PVT LTD
WINTECH  ZONE

AUMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
JANE TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES
SIEMENS INDIA LTD
VEE PEE INDUSTRIES,
AV VALVES LTD

IFM ELECTRONIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
TRADELINK SERVICES

FESTO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
RMG ELECTROMECH PVT LTD

SHAVO NORGERN (I) PVT LTD
JANE TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES
HYDROTECH

HEFTECH EQUIPMENTS COMPANY
SRI RAM AGENCIES

AFLON  ENGG  CORPORATION
FESTO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
KALAPURNA ASSOCIATES
A.F.NOMAN & CO

 3,77,286
 3,69,070
 3,49,364
 3,36,017

 2,88,400

 2,40,975

 2,10,530
 2,04,000

 1,98,526
 1,95,972
 1,60,650

 1,57,500

 1,44,401
 1,39,200
 1,37,183
 1,36,983
 1,29,771
 1,24,661

 1,20,000
 1,06,924

 1,05,053
 1,00,403

 76,367
 65,400
 56,058

 56,000
 50,700

 44,866
 43,472

 42,718
 41,690
 37,200

 36,500
 36,120

 29,950
 26,006
 19,153
 17,600

08-JUN-22
01-MAY-22
15-JUN-22
30-AUG-22

01-JUN-22

28-SEP-22

30-JAN-23
02-SEP-22

28-JUN-22
31-MAY-22
28-SEP-22

30-APR-22

15-OCT-22
16-APR-22
01-MAY-22
10-SEP-22
01-JUN-22
02-JUL-22

26-NOV-22
17-MAY-22

20-AUG-22
27-MAY-22
25-AUG-22
15-JUN-22
30-AUG-22

20-JUN-22
15-JUL-22

31-MAY-22
28-JUN-22

10-JUN-22
27-MAY-22
10-MAY-22

09-AUG-22
14-MAY-22

19-MAY-22
30-MAY-22
03-JUN-22
28-MAY-22

AVON HYDRAULIC & ENGG PVT. LTD, 
QUALITY FOILS INDIA PVT LTD, 

STEELMET INDUSTRIES, 

UNIQUE TRANSMISSION(I)PVT LTD, 
RATHI TURBOFLEX  PVT LTD, 
CUBIC TRANSMISSIONS PVT LIMITED UNIT-II, 
ESCO  COUPLINGS & TRANSMISSIONS  PVT.  LTD
RATHI  TURBOFLEX  PVT  LTD, 
FLOW AND CONTROL SYSTEM PVT LTD, 
EIP ENVIRO LEVEL CONTROLS PVT LTD, 
V.AUTOMAT & INSTRUMENTS (P)LTD, 
SB ELECTRO MECHANICAL PVT LTD, 
NIVO CONTROLS PVT LTD, 
EIP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD, 
FLOW STAR ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.,, 
EASYFLO POLYMER ENGINEERS PVT LTD, 
SUNRISE INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED, 
CHEMICAL PROCESS EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD, 
CARBORUNDUM UNIVERSAL LIMITED, 

 DODGE INDUSTRIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, 
MARMEC PVT LTD, 

EASYFLO POLYMER ENGINEERS PVT LTD, 
EPP COMPOSITES PRIVATE LIMITED, 
CARBORUNDUM UNIVERSAL LIMITED, 
SUNRISE INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED, 
CHEMICAL PROCESS EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD, 
MINSULATE MANUFACTURING COMPANY, 
SHREE RAM  EQUITECH  PVT.  LTD, 
POLYBOND PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED, 
THERMOCARE  ROCKWOOL (I) PVT.  LTD, 

STEELMET INDUSTRIES, 

RL TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.,, 
JAI  BALAJI  CONTROLGEARS  PVT  LTD, 
NAMCO CONTROLS CORPORATION, 
SOUTH INDIA SWITCH GEAR CO., 

AUMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED, 

FLUID MACHINE CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED, 
DELVAL FLOW CONTROLS PVT LTD,, 
AIRA EURO AUTOMATION PVT.LTD, 
AV VALVES LTD, 
IFM ELECTRONIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, 
TRADELINK SERVICES, 

FESTO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, 
RMG ELECTROMECH PVT LTD, 

SHAVO NORGERN (I) PVT LTD, 

FESTO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, 

SUPER CHEMFAB ENGINEERS AND CONSULTAN

SUPER CHEMFAB ENGINEERS AND CONSULTAN

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Mode of
Tender
Enquiry

Date of
Publishing

of NIT

Type of Bidding
(Single / Two

Bid Type)

Last date
of receipt
of Tender

Nos of 
tenderers
contacted

Nos. and names of parties qualified
after technical evaluation

Nos. and names of parties not
qualified after technical evaluation

Whether
contract
awarded
to lowest
tenderer/
Evaluate

d L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of
Contract (Rs)

Scheduled
date of 

completion
of supplies

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

5
6

1

1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
2
3
4

1
2

1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4

1

1
2
3
4

1

1
2
3
4
1
1

1
1

1

1

1

1

15

Reason 
for 
Single 
Tender

SPARES FROM OEM

SINGLE RESPONSE 
AGAINST OT
SPARES FROM OEM

SPARES FROM OEM

SPARES FROM OEM
SINGLE ACCEPTABLE 
OFFER AGAINST LT/OT
SPARES FROM OEM
SINGLE RESPONSE 
AGAINST LT
SPARES FROM OEM

PURCHASE VALUE 
LESS THAN RS.50,000 
(USD 5,000)

URGENCY OF 
REQUIREMENT

SPARES FROM OEM

SPARES FROM OEM



DETAILS  OF  CONTRACTS  CONCLUDED  DURING  THE  MONTH : APRIL     2022 ( 01-APR-22 TO 30-APR-22 ) BAP  /  BHEL  /  RANIPET

Page: 3 / 3

2020021E
1710930E
1711053E

3820046E
3211102E

IUTV PO
IUTV PO
3810337E

M&S ELECTRICAL ITEMS
WTC INCL. PAINTS, GAS
WTC INCL. PAINTS, GAS

FGD ITEMS
AIR PRE HEATER COMPONENTS

ESP COMPONENTS / CASTINGS AND FORGINGS
ESP COMPONENTS / CASTINGS AND FORGINGS
FGD ITEMS

SINGLE TENDER
OPEN TENDER
LIMITED TENDER

OPEN TENDER
SINGLE TENDER

SINGLE TENDER
SINGLE TENDER
OPEN TENDER

06-APR-22
05-FEB-22
17-MAR-22

11-APR-22
29-MAR-22

01-APR-22
11-APR-22
03-SEP-21

SINGLE PART
TWO PART
TWO PART

TWO PART
SINGLE PART

SINGLE PART
SINGLE PART
TWO PART

09-APR-22
22-FEB-22
31-MAR-22

21-APR-22
12-APR-22

30-SEP-21

1
0
4

0
1

1
1
0

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

2021043
1721060
1721029

3821102
3221039

8521003
8521033
3821096

12-APR-22
20-APR-22
09-APR-22

30-APR-22
11-APR-22

01-APR-22
11-APR-22
30-APR-22

GLOBETEK
AYUSHI ENTERPRISES
NOVEL SURFACE TREATMENTS

SOUTHERN GASKET PRODUCTS
ALLIANCE PIPES & FITTINGS

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
WEIR MINERALS INDIA PVT LTD

 15,600
 14,500
 9,900

 7,200
 2,610

 1
 1
 0

21-MAY-22
11-MAY-22
04-MAY-22

20-JUN-22
27-APR-22

11-JUL-22
25-JUL-22

30-APR-22

NOVEL SURFACE TREATMENTS, 
A.F.NOMAN & CO, 

ALLIANCE PIPES & FITTINGS, 

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Mode of
Tender
Enquiry

Date of
Publishing

of NIT

Type of Bidding
(Single / Two

Bid Type)

Last date
of receipt
of Tender

Nos of 
tenderers
contacted

Nos. and names of parties qualified
after technical evaluation

Nos. and names of parties not
qualified after technical evaluation

Whether
contract
awarded
to lowest
tenderer/
Evaluate

d L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of
Contract (Rs)

Scheduled
date of 

completion
of supplies

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1
2

1

545096596.75Total value of contracts (Rs)

15

Reason 
for 
Single 
Tender

SPARES FROM OEM

PURCHASE VALUE 
LESS THAN RS.50,000 
(USD 5,000)
SISTER UNIT
SISTER UNIT


